Date
2014-Jan-06
2014-Jan-19
2014-Jan-26
2014-Feb-09
2014-Feb-16
2014-Mar-09
2014-Mar-16
2014-Mar-25
2014-Apr-01
2014-Apr-13
2014-Apr-21
2014-Apr-27
2014-May-11
2014-May-18

2014-May-25

Meet

12

14

20

22

25

27

30

32

Race

17

53

77

115

138

193

214

243

264

298

314

332

378

395

414

Dist

NIKHTEZ KAAZZIKQN KAI HMIKAAZZIKQN INMMOAPOMIQN TO ETOZ 2014

Horse

1000 Diamond Angelina

1200 Hawaii Casanova
1200 Established

1600 Hawaii Casanova
1600 Akrivos

2450 Shajee (IRE)
2450 Akrivos

1200 Little Path

1200 Paris

1200 Magia Santi

1500 Thalassofiliti
1500 Diamond Uliana
1600 Charis Choice
1600 Steropis

1600 Gaspaja

Owner/IdI0KTATNG
Trainer/T1potrovnTrg

Alexandrou Theoklitou Alexis
Christoforou Evangelou Christos
Panthicha Farm Ltd

Kyriacou Rodi Kyriacos
Athienitis Yiannos

Zapounis Christakis

Panthicha Farm Ltd

Kyriacou Rodi Kyriacos

C.N. Shiacolas (Stud Farm) Ltd
lacovou Andreas

Kastori Loizidou Chara
Tsielepis Georghios

C.N. Shiacolas (Stud Farm) Ltd
lacovou Andreas

HjiYiannis Nicola Yiannakis
Haita Dan

C.N. Shiacolas (Stud Farm) Ltd
Onoufriou Panicos

Santis G. Petros

Zapounis Christakis

Panthicha Farm Ltd

Kyriacou Rodi Kyriacos
Alexandrou Theoklitou Alexis
Christoforou Evangelou Christos
Panthicha Farm Ltd

Kyriacou Rodi Kyriacos
Krashias Geo. Michalis
Zapounis Christakis

Pourgouris Andrea Panayiotis
Kritikos Adoni Alexandros

Breeder/ITrrommrapaywyog
Jockey/Avaparng

Santis G. Petros

Kapodistrias P. Constantinos
Panthicha Farm Ltd
Christoforou K. Christoforos
Athienitis Yiannos

Tsiakkouras Nicolaos
Panthicha Farm Ltd
Christoforou K. Christoforos
C.N. Shiacolas (Stud Farm) Ltd
Georghiou Pambou Olymbios

Poullis loannis

C.N. Shiacolas (Stud Farm) Ltd
Georghiou Pambou Olymbios
HjiYiannis Nicola Yiannakis
Dimitsanis Panagiotis

C.N. Shiacolas (Stud Farm) Ltd
Kapodistrias P. Constantinos
Santis G. Petros

Meshitis M. loannis

Panthicha Farm Ltd

Mina Marios

Eleftheriou Spyrou Maria
Nicolaou Nicos

Panthicha Farm Ltd
Christoforou K. Christoforos
Krashias Geo. Michalis
Tsiakkouras Nicolaos
Pourgouris Andrea Panayiotis
Constantinou Char. Minas

Race Title
TiTAog ITTTTOodpouiag

Winter

Georghios Vassiliades
Antoni Petri
Emilios Tavernaris
Limnia

Saint Leger
Marathon

25th March

1st April

Spring
Ammochostos
Kyrenia

One Thousand Guineas

Two Thousand Guineas

Amazon



NIKHTEZ KAAZZIKQN KAI HMIKAAZZIKQN INMMOAPOMIQN TO ETOZ 2014

Owner/IdI0KTATNG

Breeder/ITrrommrapaywyog

Race Title

Date Meet Race Dist Horse Trainer/T1potrovnTrg Jockey/Avaparng TiTAog ITTTTOodpouiag
2014-Jun-06 46 457 1600 Saronikos C.N. Shiacolas (Stud Farm) Ltd C.N. Shiacolas (Stud Farm) Ltd Amathous
Onoufriou Panicos Mina Marios
2014-Jun-15 48 473 2100 Shajee (IRE) Kastori Loizidou Chara Eclipse
Tsielepis Georghios Poullis loannis
2014-Jun-22 50 496 2100 Established Athienitis Yiannos Athienitis Yiannos Leonidas Stavrakis
Zapounis Christakis Peppos K. Michael
2014-Jul-13 56 557 1600 Eleios Charalambides Dem. Alexis Charalambides Dem. Alexis Summer
Onoufriou Panicos Dimitsanis Panagiotis
2014-Oct-01 77 768 1600 Diagoras C.N. Shiacolas (Stud Farm) Ltd Kolokasis Costa Stavros The Cyprus Republic
Onoufriou Panicos Mina Marios
2014-Oct-12 80 794 2100 Eleios Charalambides Dem. Alexis Charalambides Dem. Alexis Autumn
Onoufriou Panicos Mina Marios
2014-Oct-28 85 843 2250 Thalassofiliti Panthicha Farm Ltd Panthicha Farm Ltd Georghios Stavrakis
Kyriacou Rodi Kyriacos Kapodistrias P. Constantinos
2014-Nov-16 90 895 2250 Charis Choice Panthicha Farm Ltd Panthicha Farm Ltd Cyprus Oaks
Kyriacou Rodi Kyriacos Christoforou K. Christoforos
2014-Nov-23 92 916 2250 Miliotis Akos Palamarciuc Valeriu Carolina Stables And Farma Milioti Limited ~ Cyprus Derby
Kyriacou A. Kyriacos Nicolaou Nicos
2014-Nov-26 93 927 2250 Minneapolis Polyviou Christoforou Savvas Polyviou Christoforou Savvas Aphrodite
Paraschou C. Michalis Kapodistrias P. Constantinos
2014-Nov-29 94 934 2250 Nikarchos C.N. Shiacolas (Stud Farm) Ltd C.N. Shiacolas (Stud Farm) Ltd Cyprus Turf Club
Onoufriou Panicos Tsiakkouras Nicolaos
2014-Dec-07 96 952 1200 Nikolaos HjiYiannis Nicola Yiannakis HjiYiannis Nicola Yiannakis Curium
Haita Dan Kapodistrias P. Constantinos
2014-Dec-14 98 974 1200 Melina C.N. Shiacolas (Stud Farm) Ltd C.N. Shiacolas (Stud Farm) Ltd Salamis
Onoufriou Panicos Mina Marios
2014-Dec-21 100 993 1600 Nila Wymering Farm Limited Wymering Farm Limited Thoroughbred 2 years old
Zapounis Christakis Nicolaou Nicos (memory of Stelios Stamatis)
2014-Dec-28 102 1014 1600 Jentsiak MJSC Sports Ltd Demetriou Nicou Costas Countrybred 2 years old

Constantinou Andreas Nicolaou Nicos
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